Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:10

Route:1012 GIRARD/BALT/LAW

Times are subject to change

10 3:08 pm HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
10 3:12 pm 1711 S UNIV BLVD (HILL CHILDCARE & FAMILY CTR
10 3:13 pm LAWN AVE @ FINLEY ST

10 3:15 pm CHERRY ST @ TAYLOR AVE

10 3:16 pm MICHIGAN AVE @ GROVE ST

10 3:18 pm FOURTEENTH AVE @ CURTIS ST
10 3:19 pm ASKEW ST @ CALUMET AVE

10 3:20 pm GROVE ST @ PROSPECT AVE

10 3:21 pm BALTIMORE ST @ FOREST AVE
10 3:23 pm YOUNG ST @ FAIRMOUNT AVE

10 3:23 pm FAIRMOUNT AVE@GARFIELD ST
10 3:24 pm GARFIELD ST @ GIRARD AVE

10 3:25 pm GIRARD AVE @ BALTIMORE ST

10 3:26 pm 1408 GIRARD AVE



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:18

Route:1812 LAFYT/FRNTH/WDI

Times are subject to ch

ange

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

3:08 pm
3:11 pm
3:13 pm
3:14 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRST AVE @ S CLINTON ST

YANKEE RD@S BROAD ST@GIRARD AVE
FIFTH AVE @ LINCOLN ST

S MAIN ST @ SEVENTH AVE

S MAIN ST@TENTH AVE

S MAIN ST @ MCGUIRE AVE

LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRAILBRIDGE OFFICE
LAFAYETTE AVE @ TRINE ST
MINNESOTA ST @ NINETEENTH AVE
MINNESOTA ST @ EIGHTEENTH AVE
SEVENTEENTH AVE @ WISCONSIN ST
FOURTEENTH AVE @ MINNESOTA ST
ELM ST @ GARDEN AVE



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:22

Route:2212 VANNST AV THRU

Times are subject to change

22 255 pm  HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
22 2:57 pm  HARRISON ST @ MANCHESTER AVE
22 259 pm  MANCHESTER AVE @ SHAFOR ST
22 3:00 pm  FRANKLIN ST @ NORTH AVE

22 3:.01 pm  MIAMI AVE @ SHAFOR ST

22 3:01 pm  SHAFOR ST @ FLEMMING RD

22 3:02pm  FLEMMING RD @ GLEN LN

22 3:03pm  FLEMMING RD @ ABERDEEN DR
22 3:07 pm  STRATFORD DR @ FIRMAN CIR
22 3:09 pm  BERWICK LN @ WICKLOW DR

22 3:10pm N MARSHALL RD @ WICKLOW DR
22 3:12pm  TIPPERARY DR @ SHANNON WAY
22 3:14pm  CAMBRIDGE DR @ CARLOW CIR
22 3:14pm 1608 CAMBRIDGE DR

22 3:16 pm  RACHEL LN @ ASHLEY TER

22 3:17 pm 4801 ROSEDALE RD

22 3:18 pm 314 N Marshall Rd

22 3:20pm  QUAIL RUN @ ROXBURY CT

22 3:22pm  RONALD DR @ WHISMAN DR

22 3:24pm  ARCADIA DR @ LESLEY LN

22 3:25pm  ARCADIADR @ TALTON DR

22 3:26 pm  1st DRIVE ON LEFT BY BIG ROCK
22 3:27 pm  BAVARIANWOOD CLUBHOUSE

22 3:27 pm 470 BAVARIAN ST



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:26

Route:2612 CAPRCE/VIENA FR

Times are subject to ch

ange

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:08 pm
3:09 pm
3:11 pm
3:13 pm
3:15 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:23 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CENTRA AVE @ N ELMER DR

S MARSHALL RD @ CREEK VIEW DR

S HEINKEL RD @ HANNAH DR

POPPY DR @ BATSEY DR

HOLLY AVE @ PRIMROSE LN

HOLLY AVE @ REGENT DR

VICTORIA AVE @ VANCOUVER ST

DICKENS AVE @ BOYLSTON ST

S MARSHALL RD @ BONITA DR

BONITA DR @ ELDORADO ESTATES APARTMENTS
Breiel Apts.

WOODRIDGE DR @ WOODRIDGE PARK EAST
DANBARRY CINEMAS DRIVEWAY

VILLAGE DR POOL

LEFFERSON RD@BRANDYWINE ST

CAPRICE DR@BRADFORD DR

CAPRICE DR@SAYBROOKE DR

CAPRICE DR @ HALIFAX DR

CAPRICE DR @ EL CAMINO DR

EL CAMINO DR @ OCALA DR

OCALA DR @ AUDUBON DR

AUDUBON DR @ DUBOIS CT

2677 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD/2676 CINCINNATI DA
2636 CINCINNATI DAYTON RD

2462 cincinnati dayton rd



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:33

Route:3312 JEWEL/MANCHSTF

Times are subject to change

33 259 pm  HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
33 3:03pm  ELWOOD ST @ ERIE AVE

33 3:.04 pm  ELWOOD ST @ WILBRAHAM RD
33 3:06 pm  WILBRAHAM RD @ WINONA DR

33 3:07pm  WINONA DR @ OBERON DR

33 3:.08 pm  ELDORA DR @ WILBRAHAM RD
33 3:09 pm  WILBRAHAM RD @ CARMODY BLVD
33 3:11 pm  FOREST OAKS ST @ ASPEN ST
33 3:16 pm  JEWELL ST @ LONGFELLOW ST
33 3:17 pm  JEWELL ST @ HAWTHORNE ST

33 3:17pm  JEWELL ST @ WHITTIER ST

33 3:18 pm  JEWELL ST @ LOWELL ST

33 3:20 pm  ILLINOIS AVE @ WEBBER AVE

33 3:23pm  PRINCETON AVE @ YALE DR

33 3:26 pm  DIX RD @ FISHER AVE

33 3:27 pm  SAWYER AVE @ VANNEST AVE

33 3:27 pm  VANNEST AVE @ RIVERVIEW AVE
33 3:29 pm 2104 TULLIS DR

33 3:31pm  RIVERVIEW AVE @ SCHIRM DR

33 3:31 pm RIVERVIEW AVE No Intersection



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:39

Route:3912 LEDRSON/SPR GR

Times are subject to ch

ange

39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39

3:08 pm
3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm
3:15 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:17 pm
3:19 pm
3:22 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:33 pm
3:34 pm

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
4107/4109 Roosevelt Blvd

HELTON DR @ EATON AVE

4114/4116 Roosevelt Bivd

BONITA DR @ GREENWOOD DR
BONITA DR @ COURT EDMUN

S BREIEL @ BONITA DR

AARON DR @ CANTERBURY COMMONS APARTMEN
LEFFERSON PARK STOP

SPRING GROVE LN @ GREENFIELD DR
SPRING GROVE LN@GOLDFINCH
BURBANK AVE @ LONG LN

BURBANK AVE @ JACKSON LN
JACKSON LN @ MURPHY CT

3222/3221 Lefferson Rd

SHEFFIELD ST @ PLYMOUTH AVE
PLYMOUTH AVE @ BRENTWOOD ST
LEFERSON RD @ SHEFFIELD ST
LAMBERTON ST @ BURBANK AVE
KENSINGTON ST @ BEATRICE DR



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:42

Route:4212 OMAHA/HOOD/MIN

Times are subject to ch

ange

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

2:50 pm
2:56 pm
2:57 pm
2:58 pm
2:59 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:05 pm
3:07 pm
3:08 pm
3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:14 pm
3:16 pm
3:17 pm
3:18 pm
3:19 pm
3:19 pm

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WANETA AVE @ OMAHA ST
OMAHA ST @ ONEKA AVE

ONEKA AVE @ NAVAHO ST

2300 ONEKA AV

WANETA AVE @ SENECA ST
WANETA AVE @ NAVAHO ST
OXFORD STATE RD @ MOHAWK ST
OXFORD STATE RD @ ROSLYN DR
FINLEY ST @ SHERIDAN AVE
MORGAN ST @ HOOD AVE

BRENT DR @ BERNICE AVE
OXFORD STATE RD @ MULBERRY ST
LOCUST ST @ MANITEE ST

3350 S MAIN ST

DIAMOND LOOP @ OPAL CT
VERMONT ST @ PINTA AVE
VERMONT ST @ BUENA AVE

S MAIN ST @ COURT ETHEL

S MAIN ST No Intersection



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:73

Route:7312 CRWFRD/BRBANK

Times are subject to ch

ange

73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

2:51 pm
2:54 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
2:58 pm
3:00 pm
3:01 pm
3:02 pm
3:02 pm
3:03 pm
3:04 pm
3:05 pm
3:06 pm
3:06 pm
3:09 pm
3:09 pm
3:10 pm
3:11 pm
3:12 pm
3:13 pm

HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
ORCHARD ST @ SELDEN AVE
WINTON ST @ BURBANK AVE
CAROLINA ST @ PLYMOUTH AVE
2002/2001 Highland St

HIGHLAND ST@LOPANE AVE
GRAND AVE @ WICOFF ST

HILL AVE@CLEVELAND ST

HILL AVE @ WILSON ST

HILL AVE @ MOORE ST
CRAWFORD ST @ WOODLAWN AVE
CRAWFORD ST@SHERMAN AVE
CRAWFORD ST @ HOWARD AVE
LOGAN AVE @ MOORE ST

S SUTPHIN ST @SHERMAN AVE

S SUTPHIN ST @ SUPERIOR AVE
S SUTPHIN ST @ LINDEN AVE
EDGEWOOD ST @ SUPERIOR AVE
STANLEY ST @ CHRISTEL AVE
STANLEY ST @ EASTON AVE



Anchor Abbr:MIHV
Bus:79

Route:7912 N SUTPHIN/CHARL

Times are subject to change

79 3:08 pm HIGHVIEW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
79 3:10 pm N GRIMES ST @ MANCHESTER AVE
79 3:12 pm CLARK ST @ MANCHESTER RD

79 3:13 pm COLUMBIA AVE @ N GRIMES ST
79 3:15 pm MARY ETTA ST @ HENRY AVE

79 3:16 pm ELWOOD ST @ VAN AVE

79 3:17 pm VAN AVE @ MALVERN ST

79 3:18 pm MALVERN ST @ TYTUS AVE

79 3:20 pm ELLEN DR @ BARNITZ ST

79 3:21 pm ELLEN DR @ RAYMOND DR

79 3:22 pm ELLEN DR @ WILDWOOD RD

79 3:23 pm 900/902 N UNIVERSITY BLVD

79 3:24 pm RICHARDSON DR @ SHARTLE ST
79 3:29 pm PARK LN@GOLFVIEW DR

79 3:32pm 1029 GAGE DR

79 3:33 pm 1029 GAGE DR

79 3:33 pm 1016 GAGE DR



